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Société de Tir Villeneuve

ler Tir des Monts d'Arvel - 5, 7, 8 septembre 2018

Classement Répartition D et E

Rang Age Résultats
1 Donzallaz Roger Echallens 1939 F5703 59 CHF 70.-
2 Banderet Claude Champagne 1948  F90 58 CHF 50.-
3  Savona Joseph Lausanne 1937 MQ 57 CHF 40.-
4  Schefer Eric Les Mosses 1950 F5703 57 CHEF 40.-
5 Deppen Patrice Panex 1975 Fo0 57 CHF 40.-
6 Zeller Alfred Villeneuve 1934 MQ 56 CHF 30.-
7  Corbaz Vincent Glion 1964 F5703 56 CHF 30.-
8 Vanzo Alexandre Glion 1966  F90 56 CHEF 30.-
9 Baumann Christian Ballens 1983  F90 56 CHF 30.-
10 Marrel Léo Vevey 2002  F90 56 CHF 30.-
11  Friedli Gilbert Lausanne 1944 Fa0 55 CHF 20.-
12  Borghi Michel Les Mosses 1944 F5703 55 CHEF 20.-
13  Piano Efisio Lausanne 1951 MQ 55 CHF 20.-
14  Gilliand G-André Champagne 1952 F5703 55 CHEF 20.-
15 Liaudat Michel Glion 1954 Fo0 55 CHF 20.-
16  Stettler Maurice Villeneuve 1955 F5703 55 CHEF 20.-
17 Gilliand Pascal Bercher 1962 F5703 55 CHF 20.-
18 Jeanmonod Bernard Champagne 1964 F5703 55 CHF 20.-
19 Zeller David Villeneuve 1986 F90 55 CHF 20.-
20 Burdet Willy Bercher 1939 F5703 54 CHF 18.-
21 Lithi Walter Biere 1940  F90 54 CHF 18.-
22  Oberer Frédéric Glion 1947 F5703 54 CHF 18.-
23  Rossi Francis Lausanne 1947 F5703 54 CHF 18.-
24  Blum Michel Glion 1950 F5703 54 CHF 18.-
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Rang

25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

55

Born
Berdoz
Rochat
Liaudat
Talon
Sauvageat
Jotterand
Yersin
Cosquer
Marrel
Beck
Eugster
Favre
Tissot

Ruchet

Schneeberger

Wenger
Aeschlimann
Brugger
Brénimann
Jaunin
Nicolet
Gard
Seewer
Nicolet
Zurcher
Warpelin
Favez
Gilliéron
Bezengon

Bonetti

Jean-Marc
Patrick
Christian
Jonathan
Michel
Jean-Jacques
Alain
Frangois
Stéphane
Bernard
Jean-Philippe
Patrick
Francis
Alfred
Sylviane
Jean-Daniel
Jean-Marc
Patrick
Jean-Luc
Christophe
Patricia
Stéphane
Antoine
Michel
André
Albert
René
Gilbert
Pascal
Jean-Pierre

André
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Villeneuve
Glion

Biere

Glion

Glion
Vevey
Ballens
Les Mosses
Lausanne
Vevey
Glion
Villeneuve
Lausanne
Lausanne
Villeneuve
Port-Valais
Champagne
Bursins
Port-Valais
Port-Valais
Glion
Villeneuve
Roche
Vevey
Villeneuve
Villeneuve
Les Mosses
Port-Valais
Apples
Lausanne

Glion

Age

1960
1970
1981
1986
1940
1941
1958
1963
1964
1976
1983
1985
1939
1946
1950
1952
1963
1964
1964
1967
1969
1986
1998
1953
1940
1946
1948
1958
1965
1942

1949

F90
F5703
F90
F5703
F5703
Fo0
F5703
F5703
F5703
Fo0
F90
F5703
MQ
F90
Fo0
MQ
MQ
F5703
MQ
MQ
F90
F90
F90
MQ
F5703
F5703
F5703
F90
F5703
F90

F90

Résultats

54
54
54
54
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
51
50
50
50
50
50
49

49

Page 2 sur 3

CHF 18.-

CHF 18.-

CHF 18.-

CHF 18.-

CHF 15.-

CHF 15.-

CHF 15.-

CHF 15.-

CHF 15.-

CHF 15.-

CHF 15.-

CHF 15.-

CHF 8.-

CHEF 8.-

CHF 8.-

CHEF 8.-

CHEF 8.-

CHEF 8.-

CHEF 8.-

CHE 8.-

CHE 8.-

CHE 8.-

CHF 8.-

CHEF 5.-

CHEF 0.-

CHF 0.-

CHF 0.-

CHF 0.-

CHF 0.-

CHF 0.-

CHF 0.-



Rang

56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

84

Regez
Marrel
Pernet
Schorderet
Pilet
Zeller
Vanzo
Bovay Ventura
Ganty
Pernet
Morel
Marrel
Roch
Perelli
Jaccoud
Lachat
Boulenaz
Croset
Greppin
Cochard
Pernet
Beck
Jotterand
Kiinzli
Brendle
Wichoud
Cosandey
Herzog

Kohler

Rodolphe
Jacques
Raymond
Denis
Charles-Henri
Michel
Olivier
Karine
Alexis

Jean
Pierre-André
Ewan

Serge
Bernard
Olivier

Elie

Daniel
Laurent
Xavier
Bernard
Jean-Frangois
Cyril

Xavier

André

Karl

Eric

Hervé
Philippe

Dorian
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Glion
Vevey

Les Mosses
Vevey
Villeneuve
Villeneuve
Glion
Roche
Villeneuve
Port-Valais
Champagne
Vevey
Port-Valais
Villeneuve
Roche
Roche
Vevey
Glion

Biere

Glion

Les Mosses
Glion
Ballens
Villeneuve
Villeneuve
Glion
Roche
Glion

Roche

Age

1950
1951
1955
1936
1957
1960
1997
2001
1944
1945
1950
2005
1944
1946
1974
2002
1946
1958
1963
1965
1943
1982
1985
1948
1943
1969
1998
1982

1999

MQ
F90
F90
MQ
F5703
F5703
Fo0
F90
F5703
F5703
MQ
F90
MQ
F5703
Fo0
F90
F90
F5703
Fo0
F90
F5703
F90
MQ
Fo0
MQ
F5702
F90
F90

Fo0

Résultats

49
49
49
48
48
48
48
48
47
47
47
46
44
44
44
44
43
43
43
43
42
42
42
41
40
40
40
38

38
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CHF 0.-

CHF 0.-

CHEF 0.-

CHF 0.-

CHF 0.-

CHF 0.-

CHF 0.-

CHF 0.-

CHF 0.-

CHF 0.-

CHF 0.-

CHF 0.-

CHF 0.-

CHEF 0.-

CHF 0.-

CHF 0.-

CHEF 0.-

CHF 0.-

CHF 0.-

CHEF 0.-

CHF 0.-

CHF 0.-

CHF 0.-

CHF 0.-

CHEF 0.-

CHF 0.-

CHF 0.-

CHF 0.-

CHF 0.-



